Grand Prix Vienna

2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Omnium
# Bib Code Name Club Categ Poin 1 2 3 4 5 6
Elite Men
1 60 ITA19890207  Viviani Elia Team ltaly u23 13 313213
2 31 POL19830405 RATAJCZYK Rafal POLAND Elite 22 6 3 43 4 2
3 13 CZE19830719 KANKOVSKY Alois Czech Republic Elite 24 4 6 3 4 3 4
4 28 POL19870318 GLOWACKI Dawid POLAND Elite 27 7 4 85 2 1
5 53 ITA19800707  CICCONE Angelo GS FIAMME AZZURRE Elite 36 851778
6 42 GER19890112 RACKWITZ Daniel Mecklenburg/Vorp. u23 38 1 7126 6 6
7 63 HUN19880623 LOVASSY Kirisztian HUNGARY Elite 54 9 8 9145 9
8 41 GER19900225 KARGE Florian RSC Cottbus u23 62 2171613 9 5
9 45 SUI19880729 MOSER Kilian Switzerland Elite 64 16 9 10 9 8 12
10 4 AUT19791125 MULLER Andreas AUSTRIA Elite 64 11 2 6 151515
11 15 CZE19861001 HOCHMANN Jiri Czech Republic Elite 66 1010 7 111018
12 44 SUI19881020 PERIZZOLO Loic Switzerland Elite 72 1315 5 1217 10
13 29 POL19880329 KUREK Adrian POLAND Elite 74 141414 8 13 11
14 40 GER19901023 HERLICH Nico RSC Cottbus u23 74 518171611 7
15 58 ITA19850311 Buttazzoni Alex Team ltaly Elite 76 1212151014 13
16 59 ITA 19860519 De Marchi Alessandro Team Friuli Elite 89 191620 1 1617
17 61 HUN19780408 IVANICS Gergely HUNGARY Elite 99 181119201219
18 2 AUT19890613 GROFLER Philipp AUSTRIA u23 117 15191318 38 14
19 3 AUT19901115 GRUN Lawrence AUSTRIA u23 124 17 131817 3920
20 73 CZE19920411 Matousek Jiri DUKLA BRNO u23 146 204011 19 40 16

UCI Commissaire: Z. TORZSOK (HUN)
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Grand Prix Vienna

2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Results
Omnium, Time trials Elite Men
# Bib Code Name Club Categ Time Diff Speed
1. 28 POL19870318 GLOWACKI Dawid POLAND Elite 1:04.411 55.89
2. 31 POL19830405 RATAJCZYK Rafal POLAND Elite 1:04.681 +0.270 55.66
3. 60 [1TA19890207 Viviani Elia Team Italy u23 1:04.766 +0.355 55.58
4. 13 CZE19830719 KANKOVSKY Alois Czech Republic Elite 1:04.824 +0.413 55.53
5. 41 GER19900225 KARGE Florian RSC Cottbus u23 1:05.771 +1.360 54.74
6. 42 GER19890112 RACKWITZ Daniel Mecklenburg/Vorp. u23 1:06.215 +1.804 54.37
7. 40 GER19901023 HERLICH Nico RSC Cottbus u23 1:06.702 +2.291 53.97
8. 53 ITA19800707 CICCONE Angelo GS FIAMME AZZURRE Elite 1:06.906 +2.495 53.81
9. 63 HUN19880623 LOVASSY Krisztian HUNGARY Elite 1:07.127 +2.716 53.63
10. 44 SUI19881020 PERIZZOLO Loic Switzerland Elite 1:07.513 +3.102 53.32
11. 29 POL19880329 KUREK Adrian POLAND Elite 1:09.008 +4.597 52.17
12. 45 SUI19880729 MOSER Kilian Switzerland Elite 1:09.739 +5.328 51.62
13. 58 ITA19850311 Buttazzoni Alex Team Italy Elite 1:09.787 +5.376 51.59
14. 2 AUT19890613 GROFLER Philipp AUSTRIA u23 1:09.875 +5.464 51.52
15. 4 AUT19791125 MULLER Andreas AUSTRIA Elite 1:10.864 +6.453 50.80
16. 73 CZE19920411 Matousek Jiri DUKLA BRNO u23 1:10.997 +6.586 50.71
17. 59 ITA 19860519 De Marchi Alessandro Team Friuli Elite 1:11.342 +6.931 50.46
18. 15 CZE19861001 HOCHMANN Jiri Czech Republic Elite 1:12.957 +8.546 49.34
19. 61 HUN19780408 IVANICS Gergely HUNGARY Elite 1:13.340 +8.929 49.09
20. 3 AUT19901115 GRUN Lawrence AUSTRIA u23 1:15.221 +10.810 47.86

UCI Commissaire: Z. TORZSOK (HUN)
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Grand Prix Vienna

2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Results
Omnium, Scratch Elite Men [15km] 18:05.952 - 49.73 km/h

# Bib Code Name Nation Categ Points Finish Round

1. 60 [TA19890207  Viviani Elia Team ltaly u23 3

2. 28 POL19870318 GLOWACKI Dawid POLAND Elite 9
3. 13 CZE19830719 KANKOVSKY Alois Czech Republic Elite 1 -1
4. 31 POL19830405 RATAJCZYK Rafal POLAND Elite 2 -1
5. 63 HUN19880623 LOVASSY Krisztian HUNGARY Elite 4 -1
6. 42 GER19890112 RACKWITZ Daniel Mecklenburg/Vorp. u23 5 -1
7. 53 ITA19800707  CICCONE Angelo GS FIAMME AZZURRE Elite 6 -1
8. 45 SUI19880729 MOSER Kilian Switzerland Elite 7 -1
9. 41 GER19900225 KARGE Florian RSC Cottbus u23 10 -1
10. 15 CZE19861001 HOCHMANN Jiri Czech Republic Elite 11 -1
11. 40 GER19901023 HERLICH Nico RSC Cottbus u23 12 -1
12. 61 HUN19780408 IVANICS Gergely HUNGARY Elite 13 -1
13. 29 POL19880329 KUREK Adrian POLAND Elite 14 -1
14. 58 ITA19850311 Buttazzoni Alex Team Italy Elite 15 -1
15. 4 AUT19791125 MULLER Andreas AUSTRIA Elite 16 -1
16. 59 ITA 19860519 De Marchi Alessandro Team Friuli Elite 17 -1
17. 44 SUI19881020 PERIZZOLO Loic Switzerland Elite 8 -2
DNF 3 AUT19901115 GRUN Lawrence AUSTRIA u23 -3
DNF 73 CZE19920411 Matousek Jiri DUKLA BRNO u23 -3
DNS 2 AUT19890613 GROFLER Philipp AUSTRIA u23 -3

UCI Commissaire: Z. TORZSOK (HUN)
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Grand Prix Vienna

2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Results
Omnium, Individual Pursuit Elite Men
# Bib Code Name Nation Categ Time Diff Speed
1. 59 ITA 19860519 De Marchi Alessandro Team Friuli Elite 4:29.662 53.40
2. 60 [TA19890207  Viviani Elia Team ltaly u23 4:32.303 +2.641 52.88
3. 31 POL19830405 RATAJCZYK Rafal POLAND Elite 4:34.458 +4.796 52.47
4. 13 CZE19830719 KANKOVSKY Alois Czech Republic Elite 4:37.844 +8.182 51.83
5. 28 POL19870318 GLOWACKI Dawid POLAND Elite 4:38.463 +8.801 51.71
6. 42 GER19890112 RACKWITZ Daniel Mecklenburg/Vorp. u23 4:39.813  +10.151 51.46
7. 53 ITA19800707  CICCONE Angelo GS FIAMME AZZURRE Elite 4:39.951  +10.289 51.44
8. 29 POL19880329 KUREK Adrian POLAND Elite 4:40.314  +10.652 51.37
9. 45 SUI19880729 MOSER Kilian Switzerland Elite 4:41.550 +11.888 51.15
10. 58 ITA19850311 Buttazzoni Alex Team ltaly Elite 4:42.526  +12.864 50.97
11. 15 CZE19861001 HOCHMANN Jiri Czech Republic Elite 4:45262 +15.600 50.48
12. 44 SUI19881020 PERIZZOLO Loic Switzerland Elite 4:47.766  +18.104 50.04
13. 41 GER19900225 KARGE Florian RSC Cottbus u23 4:48.939  +19.277 49.84
14. 63 HUN19880623 LOVASSY Krisztian HUNGARY Elite 4:49.470 +19.808 49.75
15. 4 AUT19791125 MULLER Andreas AUSTRIA Elite 4:49.883  +20.221 49.68
16. 40 GER19901023 HERLICH Nico RSC Cottbus u23 4:52.559  +22.897 49.22
17. 3 AUT19901115 GRUN Lawrence AUSTRIA u23 4:57.640 +27.978 48.38
18. 2 AUT19890613 GROFLER Philipp AUSTRIA u23 4:57.736  +28.074 48.36
19. 73 CZE19920411 Matousek Jiri DUKLA BRNO u23 5:08.317  +38.655 46.71
20. 61 HUN19780408 IVANICS Gergely HUNGARY Elite 5:08.400 +38.738 46.69

Fine: Nr. 58 - "for being late at the start" - CHF 50,-

UCI Commissaire: Z. TORZSOK (HUN)
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Grand Prix Vienna

2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Results

Omnium, Eliminations-race, all two laps, Elite Men

# Bib
1. 53
3. 13
3. 60
4. 31
5. 44
6. 4
7. 15
8. 28
9. 63

10. 45
11. 73
12. 42
13. 2
14. 29
15. 58
16. 41
17. 40
18. 3
19. 61
20. 59
Notice
Relegation

13 (CZE19830719) - for entering the sprinters lane when the opponent was already there during the 17th sprint
60 (ITA19890207) - for entering the sprinters lane when the opponent was already there during the 17th sprint

Code
ITA19800707
CZE19830719
ITA19890207
POL19830405
SUI19881020
AUT19791125
CZE19861001
POL19870318
HUN19880623
SUI19880729
CZE19920411
GER19890112
AUT 19890613
POL19880329
ITA19850311
GER19900225
GER19901023
AUT19901115
HUN19780408
ITA 19860519

Name

CICCONE Angelo
KANKOVSKY Alois
Viviani Elia
RATAJCZYK Rafal
PERIZZOLO Loic
MULLER Andreas
HOCHMANN Jiri
GLOWACKI Dawid
LOVASSY Krisztian
MOSER Kilian
Matousek Jiri
RACKWITZ Daniel
GROFLER Philipp
KUREK Adrian
Buttazzoni Alex
KARGE Florian
HERLICH Nico
GRUN Lawrence

IVANICS Gergely

De Marchi Alessandro

UCI Commissaire: Z. TORZSOK (HUN)
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Nation

GS FIAMME AZZURRE

Czech Republic
Team Italy
POLAND
Switzerland
AUSTRIA
Czech Republic
POLAND
HUNGARY
Switzerland
DUKLA BRNO
Mecklenburg/Vorp.
AUSTRIA
POLAND

Team ltaly
RSC Cottbus
RSC Cottbus
AUSTRIA
HUNGARY

Team Friuli

www.pflanzl.info

Categ
Elite
Elite
u23
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
u23
u23
u23
Elite
Elite
u23
u23
u23
Elite
Elite

12:34.512 - 40.56 km/h

Wien 20.10.2010 , 21:19:22
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Grand Prix Vienna

2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Results

Omnium, Points Race Elite Men [30km, 12 Sprints]

# Bib
1. 60
2. 4
3. 31
4. 28
5. 53
6. 13
7. 42
8. 63
9. 45
10. 15
1. 61
12. 58
13. 3
14. 29
15. 44
16. 59
17. 41
18. 40
19. 2
DNF 73

Code
ITA19890207
AUT19791125
POL19830405
POL19870318
ITA19800707
CZE19830719
GER19890112
HUN19880623
SUI19880729
CZE19861001
HUN19780408
ITA19850311
AUT19901115
POL19880329
SUI19881020
ITA 19860519
GER19900225
GER19901023
AUT19890613
CZE19920411

Name

Viviani Elia
MULLER Andreas
RATAJCZYK Rafal
GLOWACKI Dawid
CICCONE Angelo
KANKOVSKY Alois
RACKWITZ Daniel
LOVASSY Krisztian
MOSER Kilian
HOCHMANN Jiri
IVANICS Gergely
Buttazzoni Alex
GRUN Lawrence
KUREK Adrian
PERIZZOLO Loic
De Marchi Alessan
KARGE Florian
HERLICH Nico
GROFLER Philipp

MatouSek Jiri

UCI Commissaire: Z. TORZSOK (HUN)
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Club

Team ltaly
AUSTRIA
POLAND
POLAND

GS FIAMME AZZU
Czech Republic
Mecklenburg/Vorp.
HUNGARY
Switzerland
Czech Republic
HUNGARY
Team Italy
AUSTRIA
POLAND
Switzerland
Team Friuli
RSC Cottbus
RSC Cottbus
AUSTRIA
DUKLA BRNO

Categ Points

u23 27
Elite 22
Elite 21
Elite 17
Elite 12
Elite 8
uz23 6
Elite 1
Elite -12
Elite -17
Elite -20
Elite -37
uz23 -40
Elite -40
Elite -40
Elite -58
u23 -80
u23 -118
uz23 -120
u23 -60

www.pflanzl.info

Finish

-

=
0 O W N a N »>

18

15

12
17
16
19
11
14

Rounds

36:46.656 - 48.94 km/h

12 3 4
5 35
31 2

56 7 8 9101112
2 3 2 5 2
3 2 2 5(3 1

3 5 5 3

Wien 20.10.2010, 19:24:38
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2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Grand Prix Vienna

Results
Elite Men - Omnium, flying Lap
# Bib Code Name Club Categ Run 1 Speed
1. 42 GER19890112 RACKWITZ Daniel Mecklenburg/Vorp. u23 13.307 54.11
2. 41 GER19900225 KARGE Florian RSC Cottbus u23 13.328 54.02
3. 60 ITA19890207  Viviani Elia Team ltaly u23 13.468 53.46
4. 13 CZE19830719 KANKOVSKY Alois Czech Republic Elite 13.528 53.22
5. 40 GER19901023 HERLICH Nico RSC Cottbus u23 13.610 52.90
6. 31 POL19830405 RATAJCZYK Rafal POLAND Elite 13.739 52.41
7. 28 POL19870318 GLOWACKI Dawid POLAND Elite 13.876 51.89
8. 53 ITA19800707 CICCONE Angelo GS FIAMME AZZURRE Elite 13.915 51.74
9. 63 HUN19880623 LOVASSY Krisztian HUNGARY Elite 14.001 51.42
10. 15 CZE19861001 HOCHMANN Jiri Czech Republic Elite 14.075 51.15
11. 4 AUT19791125 MULLER Andreas AUSTRIA Elite 14.221 50.63
12. 58 ITA19850311 Buttazzoni Alex Team Italy Elite 14.293 50.37
13. 44 SUI19881020 PERIZZOLO Loic Switzerland Elite 14.295 50.37
14. 29 POL19880329 KUREK Adrian POLAND Elite 14.674 49.07
15. 2 AUT19890613 GROFLER Philipp AUSTRIA u23 14.733 48.87
16. 45 SUI19880729 MOSER Kilian Switzerland Elite 14.783 48.70
17. 3 AUT19901115 GRUN Lawrence AUSTRIA u23 14.870 48.42
18. 61 HUN19780408 IVANICS Gergely HUNGARY Elite 14.986 48.04
19. 59 ITA 19860519 De Marchi Alessandro Team Friuli Elite 15.025 47.92
20. 73 CZE19920411 Matousek Jiri DUKLA BRNO u23 15.532 46.36

UCI Commissaire: Z. TORZSOK (HUN)
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Grand Prix Vienna

2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Analysis

Omnium, Time trials Elite Men

No 28: GLOWACKI Dawid

Distance
125m
250m
375m
500m
625m
750m
875m

1000m

Runtime

12.167
19.718
26.960
34.170
41.461
48.890
56.520
1:04.411

No 60: Viviani Elia

Distance
125m
250m
375m
500m
625m
750m
875m

1000m

10f6

Runtime

12.445
20.039
27.284
34.509
41.827
49.309
56.975
1:04.766

Laptime Distance
125m
250m
375m

14.452 500m
625m
14.720 750m
875m
15.521 1000m

Runtime
12.031
19.584
26.767
33.926
41.228
48.765
56.577

1:04.681

No 31: RATAJCZYK Rafal

Laptime

14.342

14.839

15.916

No 13: KANKOVSKY Alois

Laptime Distance
125m
250m
375m

14.470 500m
625m
14.800 750m
875m
15.457 1000m

www.pflanzl.info

Runtime
12.312
19.840
27.043
34.229
41.533
49.047
56.801

1:04.824

Laptime

14.389

14.818

16.777

Wien 21.10.2010, 19:43:16
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Grand Prix Vienna ~ 2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Analysis
Omnium, Time trials Elite Men
No 41: KARGE Florian No 42: RACKWITZ Daniel
Distance Runtime Laptime Distance Runtime Laptime
125m 12.221 125m 12.173
250m 19.490 250m 19.669
375m 26.572 375m 26.942
500m 33.789 14.299 500m 34.321 14.652
625m 41.305 625m 41.948
750m 49.149 15.360 750m 49.801 15.480
875m 57.328 875m 57.914
1000m 1:05.771 16.622 1000m 1:06.215 16.414
No 40: HERLICH Nico No 53: CICCONE Angelo
Distance Runtime Laptime Distance Runtime Laptime
125m 12.735 125m 12.887
250m 20.172 250m 20.838
375m 27.489 375m 28.349
500m 35.017 14.845 500m 35.807 14.969
625m 42.768 625m 43.366
750m 50.660 15.643 750m 51.078 15.271
875m 58.640 875m 58.908
1000m 1:06.702 16.042 1000m 1:06.906 15.828
20f6 www.pflanzl.info Wien 21.10.2010, 19:43:16
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Grand Prix Vienna ~ 2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Analysis
Omnium, Time trials Elite Men
No 63: LOVASSY Krisztian No 44: PERIZZOLO Loic
Distance Runtime Laptime Distance Runtime Laptime
125m 12.429 125m 12.934
250m 20.273 250m 20.902
375m 27.799 375m 28.543
500m 35.337 15.064 500m 36.114 15.212
625m 42.993 625m 43.791
750m 50.866 15.529 750m 51.559 15.445
875m 58.906 875m 59.463
1000m 1:07.127 16.261 1000m 1:07.513 15.954
No 29: KUREK Adrian No 45: MOSER Kilian
Distance Runtime Laptime Distance Runtime Laptime
125m 13.495 125m 13.264
250m 21.711 250m 21.619
375m 29.444 375m 29.621
500m 37.116 15.405 500m 37.449 15.830
625m 44.851 625m 45.328
750m 52.758 15.642 750m 53.328 15.879
875m 1:00.813 875m 1:01.445
1000m 1:09.008 16.250 1000m 1:09.739 16.411
30f6 www.pflanzl.info Wien 21.10.2010, 19:43:16
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Analysis

Grand Prix Vienna ~ 2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Omnium, Time trials Elite Men

No 58: Buttazzoni Alex

Distance
125m
250m
375m
500m
625m
750m
875m

1000m

Runtime
12.849
20.971
28.885
36.859
44.976
53.139

1:01.408

1:09.787

Laptime

15.888

16.280

16.648

No 4: MULLER Andreas

Distance
125m
250m
375m
500m
625m
750m
875m

1000m

40f6

Runtime
12.850
21.122
29.070
37.074
45.209
53.573

1:02.124

1:10.864

Laptime

15.952

16.499

17.291

No 2: GROFLER Philipp

Distance
125m
250m
375m
500m
625m
750m
875m

1000m

Runtime Laptime
12.465
20.466
28.425
36.622 16.156
44.799
53.060 16.438
1:01.420
1:09.875 16.815

No 73: Matousek Jiri

Distance
125m
250m
375m
500m
625m
750m
875m

1000m

www.pflanzl.info

Runtime Laptime
12.651
20.871
28.797
36.800 15.929
44.980
53.400 16.600
1:02.093
1:10.997 17.597

Wien 21.10.2010, 19:43:16
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Grand Prix Vienna ~ 2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Analysis
Omnium, Time trials Elite Men
No 59: De Marchi Alessandro No 15: HOCHMANN Jiri
Distance Runtime Laptime Distance Runtime Laptime
125m 14.327 125m 14.059
250m 22.832 250m 22.567
375m 30.935 375m 30.738
500m 38.999 16.167 500m 38.907 16.340
625m 47.037 625m 47.164
750m 55.149 16.150 750m 55.562 16.655
875m 1:03.237 875m 1:04.104
1000m 1:11.342 16.193 1000m 1:12.957 17.395
No 61: IVANICS Gergely No 3: GRUN Lawrence
Distance Runtime Laptime Distance Runtime Laptime
125m 13.961 125m 13.144
250m 22.427 250m 21.184
375m 30.587 375m 29.479
500m 38.762 16.335 500m 38.181 16.997
625m 47.118 625m 47172
750m 55.648 16.886 750m 56.333 18.152
875m 1:04.414 875m 1:05.705
1000m 1:13.340 17.692 1000m 1:15.221 18.888
50f6 www.pflanzl.info Wien 21.10.2010, 19:43:16

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH



Grand Prix Vienna ~ 2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2
Analysis

Omnium, Time trials Elite Men
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